SIGINAUTO,

#1355
#7606
—

—

OEM

Marchio

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Riferimento
4351230160
4351230220
4351230260

DBB071V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

N° fori

Spessore min. [mm]

Altezza [mm]

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Tipo disco freno

AM

Marchio

BLUE PRINT
BREMBO

BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
FERODO

FERODO

KRUPP

SIGMAUTO

B. DISC TOYOTA
Disponibile
8050141135996
5

24

38

26

ventilato

Riferimento
ADT343182C
09.7791.10
CD7071V
956120
DI956120
DDF1071
DDF1071-1
DDF1071
DBB071V
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